adorne Collection
Discontinued - adorne® 18-in Modular Track
Part No. APMT18TM4
A base under-cabinet modular track for use as the foundation of an
adorne Under-Cabinet Lighting and Power System. Easily eliminate
countertop clutter while also creating a more functional space within
your kitchen. With its customizable modular design, you can create a
unique under-cab solution that perfectly fits your home and needs.
Modular tracks also available in 12 inch and 27 inch lengths. All
lengths available in white or titanium finish.
Features & Benefits
Perfect for eliminating countertop clutter and creating a more
functional kitchen counter space
An under-cabinet base that allows you to add or change
out modules with ease
The 18 inch Modular Track includes one outlet module and one
blank module, and can support up to two Linear LED Lights
The adorne 18 inch Modular Track must be installed with
an adorne Control Box
Module options include standard and USB outlets, our Digital
Music Kit and smart device cradles to eliminate countertop clutter
Installs in 30 minutes or less. Mounts to the wall
underneath kitchen cabinets. All required hardware is
provided
Pair with other modular tracks to create a full system custom-
designed for your kitchen
Modular Tracks available in various sizes, and plug
seamlessly together for easy installation
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color Titanium
Country Of Origin Mexico Applicat ion Sector  Residential
Standard
NONMETALLIC RACEWAY LISTED TO UL
5A, CSA C22.2
Technical Information
Frequency Rat ing  60 Hz Amperage 20 A
Wattage 2400 W Voltage 125.0 V
April 26 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us